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KLL alakoulujen hiihdot 2024

P 4 LK Pojat 4 luokka 2 km V

TULOKSET

Loppuaika

Sija Nimi Seura
1. Fransi Kunnari Keminmaa
2. Aatos Aho Kemi
3. Lari Pekkarinen Tervola
4. Kalle Raisanen Simo
5. Eelis Pasula Ylitornio
6. Paavo Heikkala Tornio
7. Lenni Harjuniemi Tervola
8. Leo Kantola Keminmaa
Sarjaluettelo
T 4 LK Tytot 4 luokka 2 km V
Sija Nimi Seura
1. Enni Okkonen Keminmaa
2. Sofianna Tervaharju Keminmaa
3. Vieno Turunen Kemi
4. Sofia Lukkarila Tornio
5. Tahti Nieminen Tervola
6. Sofia Porhola Tornio
7. Hilda Salmi Ylitornio
8. Wilhelmiina Rajalampi Kemi
9. Beeda Alapuranen Ylitornio
10. Eevi Toppila Tervola
11. Lilli Heikkila Tervola
12. Salla Heiskari Simo
13. Hanna Haaranen Simo
Sarjaluettelo
P 5 LK Pojat 5 luokka 2 km V
Sija Nimi Seura
1. Martti Pasula Ylitornio
2. Petja Smeds Tornio
3. Roope Mustajarvi Tornio
4. Havu Nieminen Tervola
5. Leo Kehusmaa Simo
6. Juho Vuontissalmi Ylitornio
6. Niklas Karjalainen Tervola
8. Roope Ahvenjarvi Kemi
9. Miska Torvinen Keminmaa
10. Samuel Hakala Keminmaa
11. Hugo Rajaniemi Simo
12. Niilo Nurmela Kemi

Sarjaluettelo
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.46,2
.46,4
.13,9
17,7
.51,0
.07,6
.28,4
.44,2

Loppuaika
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.28,6
.54,9
.28,1
.51,1
.01,8
.23,3
.28,5
.31,7
.37,1
.13,2
.37,6
.36,7
.24,3

Loppuaika
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.04,7
.36,5
.54,6
.05,2
.16,8
.28,1
.28,1
.32,7
.37,6
.46,8
.12,4
17,1
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26,3
59,5

.22,5
.33,2
.54,7
.59,9
.03,1
.08,5
.44,6
.09,0
.08,1
.55,7

Ero

31,8
49,9

.00,5
12,1
.23,4
.23,4
.28,0
.32,9
.42,1
.07,7
12,4



T 5 LK Tytot 5 luokka 2 km V
Sija Nimi

Helmi Kangas

Elsi Sorri

Mila Pieska

Linnea Kursula
Anni Sauvola

Suvi Kauppila
Pihla Hannila
Vilma Ylimartimo
Lotta Pakisjarvi
Jasmina Korkia-aho
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Sarjaluettelo

P 6 LK Pojat 6 luokka 2 km V

Sija Nimi
1. Lukas Kosola
2. Saku Viitala
3. Pyry Ahvenjarvi
4. Leo Paavola
5. Noak Koivumaa
6. Atte Lakso
Sarjaluettelo

T 6 LK Tytot 6 luokka 2 km V
Sija Nimi

Siiri Jaarni
Fanny Pussila
Jade Vaha

Emilia Piittinen
Linda Karjalainen
Ella Kahlman
Eveliina Kupari
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Sarjaluettelo

ExTime

Seura Loppuaika
Kemi 5.57,4
Kemi 6.59,5
Tornio 7.01,7
Tornio 7.13,7
Keminmaa 7.35,4
Simo 7.39,0
Simo 8.05,4
Tervola 8.16,7
Ylitornio 9.14,2
Tervola 12.34,6
Seura Loppuaika
Tornio 6.06,4
Tornio 6.10,2
Kemi 6.23,1
Keminmaa 6.55,0
Tervola 7.49,0
Simo 9.50,6
Seura Loppuaika
Keminmaa 5.31,4
Keminmaa 5.32,3
Tornio 6.08,8
Kemi 6.21,9
Tornio 6.33,6
Kemi 7.28,0
Tervola 8.59,9
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.02,1
.04,3
.16,3
.38,0
.41,6
.08,0
.19,3
.16,8
.37,2
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